UK Part No EU Part No
GM523H 250684
HA393W 250913
CN687G 143062
390428 390428
HY225K 221749
GM785X 221748
CN746V 270918
PG985A 231516
VW918K 211109
LR241T 270919
302129 302129
RN1038P 143080
PG988V 110708

Vehicle Brand
Vauxhall / Opel

Honda

Citroen / Peugeot
Citroen / Peugeot
Hyundai / Kia
Vauxhall / Opel
Citroen

Peugeot
Volkswagen

Land Rover
Renault

Renault

Peugeot

New to Range — Klarius Exhausts, CATs, DPFs & Mountings — June 2018

Application
Astra 1.6

CR-V 2.2]1-CDTI

C4 Picasso ,Partner, 5008 1.6Vti
Boxer, Relay 2.2 HDI
X201.4,1.6 /Venga 1.4, 1.6
Adam 1.4

C4 Picasso Il 1.6 HDI

308 SW 11 1.6 Blue HDI

Golf VI 1.6 TDI

Freelander 2.2

Master Il

Clio IV

Partner 1.6 HDI

Year
04-05

04-06

09>

11>

10>

12>

13>

14>

12>

06-14

06>

12>

10>

Product Type

Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
DPF

Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
CAT Pipe
Exhaust

Exhaust

OEM Number
13115644

18220SKNEO1

1706T3

1606604680

287301K400

13352128

1609042980

1609041780

5G6253609AR

LRO46734

8200890464

200100765R

1611620580

Klarius

The Emissions Experts

For all enquiries contact: Klarius Customer Service
Contact us on: +44 (0) 1538 752561
Cs.team@Xklarius.eu

Monday - Friday 8:30am - 5:30pm
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http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=GM523H&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=250684&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=HA393W&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=250913&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=CN687G&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=143062&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=390428&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=390428&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=HY225K&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=221749&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=GM785X&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=221748&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=CN746V&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=270918&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=PG985A&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=231516&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=VW918K&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=211109&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=LR241T&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=270919&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=302129&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=302129&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=RN1038P&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=143080&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=PG988V&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=110708&kid=

